ARMY RUGBY UNION – DISCIPLINE PANEL SANCTIONS SEASON 14/15
SUMMARY OF OFFENCES 
	Ser
	Rank
	Surname
	Club
	Date

Dismissed
	Match
	Competition
	Offence
	Law

Ref
	Referee
	Hearing

Date
	Susp

Period
	Date

From


	Date To


	Play

Again


	Remarks



	1
	Sgt
	Slade-Jones
	3CLSR
	3/9/14
	3CLSR vs SEME
	Prem/Champ 10’s
	Match Official Abuse
	10.4 (s/m)
	Cpl B Lategan
	15/9/14
	5 wks
	3/9/14
	8/10/14
	9/10/14
	

	2
	LCpl
	Waqa
	RE RUFC
	17/9/14
	RE v RLC
	Corps Festival
	Striking a Player
	10.4 (a)
	WO2 M Bentley
	30/9/14
	1 wk
	17/9/14
	24/9/14
	25/9/14
	

	3
	Gdsm
	Vuliwaciwaci
	SCOTS GDS
	24/9/14
	SG v 39 Engr Regt
	Premiership 1
	Striking a Player
	10.4 (a)
	Duncan McClement
	30/9/14
	4 wks
	24/9/14
	22/10/14
	23/10/14
	

	4
	Pte
	Burenivalu
	RLC RUFC
	17/9/14
	RE v RLC
	Corps League 1
	Stamp/Trample
	10.4 (b)
	WO2 M Bentley
	07/10/14
	1 wk
	7/10/14
	14/10/14
	15/10/14
	Citing

	5
	Pte 
	Blair
	2 Med Regt
	24/9/14
	AMS 10’s
	AMS Competition
	2 yellow cards
	10.4 (m)
	WO2 Brammer
	20/10/14
	1 wk
	24/9/14
	01/10/14
	02/10/14
	

	6
	Cpl
	Hoogesteger
	Int Corps RUFC
	08/10/14
	AMS v Int Corps
	Corps League 2
	Stamp/trample
	10.4 (b)
	WO2 Bentley
	20/10/14
	3 wks
	8/10/14
	29/10/14
	20/10/14
	

	7
	Bdr
	Cox
	14 Regt RA
	15/10/14
	14 RA v 32 RA
	Championship 1SW
	Strike with the Head
	10.4 (a)
	SSgt Taylor
	20/10/14
	6 wks
	15/10/14
	26/11/14
	27/11/14
	

	8
	Rfn
	Tawaka
	2 RIFLES
	15/10/14
	Pilgirms vs 2 Rifles
	Championship
	Striking a player
	10.4 (a)
	Stephen Davies
	
	
	
	
	
	A/W decision based on player unable to appear.

	9
	Rgr
	Koroivui
	1 RIRISH
	22/10/14
	RMAS v 1 RIRISH
	Premiership 2
	Match Official Abuse
	10.4 (s/m)
	Stevphen Davies
	12/11/14
	5 wks
	22/10/14
	26/11/14
	27/11/14
	

	10
	CSgt
	Kirkham
	1 IRISH GDS
	3/12/14
	ATR P v 1 IG
	Championship1South
	Punch/Strike
	10.4 (a)
	Chris McGhee
	11/12/14
	7 wks
	3/12/14
	21/01/15
	22/01/15
	


